Position

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Other Positions Held K-12 Education Entity

John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter

Department

Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter

Total Wages

$111,088
$101,961
$88,724
$88,226
$86,193
$77,845
$75,131
$71,893
$70,890
$70,150
$69,909
$68,962
$68,413
$67,529
$65,947
$65,041
$64,983
$64,185
$64,175
$64,152
$64,119
$63,579
$63,175
$63,119
$61,500
$60,527
$60,057
$58,384
$58,298
$56,879

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$21,551
$15,719
$15,694

$7,279
$15,563
$14,367
$14,650
$14,383
$10,707
$13,833
$14,220

$9,996
$12,555
$14,023
$13,120
$13,818

$5,413
$10,082
$13,746

$6,779
$13,742
$11,452
$13,664
$13,659
$14,231
$15,370
$13,104

$9,988
$11,854

$4,741



Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter

Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter

$56,439
$56,331
$56,073
$55,838
$55,600
$54,462
$53,962
$53,715
$53,469
$52,919
$52,500
$52,158
$52,156
$51,400
$50,640
$50,415
$50,249
$50,213
$50,095
$49,500
$49,352
$48,806
$48,293
$47,807
$47,581
$47,250
$46,507
$46,072
$46,003
$45,000
$45,000
$43,590

$8,517
$9,070
$9,797
$11,578
$11,894
$12,945
$12,904
$8,254
$4,411
$4,418
$9,486
$10,030
$12,755
$11,548
$9,965
$4,159
$12,253
$4,143
$10,699
$10,291
$7,127
$11,619
$9,139
$3,944
$8,381
$4,661
$11,414
$4,930
$8,402
$12,017
$8,884
$10,007



Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter

Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter

$42,863
$42,414
$41,729
$41,595
$40,755
$40,704
$40,556
$40,530
$40,375
$39,230
$39,188
$38,757
$38,197
$38,183
$38,042
$38,002
$37,753
$37,585
$37,183
$36,369
$36,096
$35,919
$35,721
$35,000
$34,895
$33,000
$32,793
$32,770
$32,759
$32,451
$31,971
$31,926

$10,559
$12,999
$6,793
$8,757
$4,658
$5,554
$3,346
$2,088
$3,331
$9,957
$3,011
$7,982
$7,426
$7,817
$6,681
$12,795
$5,841
$12,748
$7,716
$9,863
$2,978
$12,557
$5,017
$3,996
$3,839
$2,723
$6,293
$6,621
$3,473
$8,021
$6,744
$0



Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter

Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter

$31,122
$30,695
$30,663
$30,446
$29,664
$29,618
$29,500
$28,563
$28,452
$28,218
$28,031
$27,669
$27,560
$27,246
$27,194
$26,970
$25,561
$25,099
$25,037
$24,571
$24,528
$24,042
$23,721
$22,262
$22,241
$20,920
$20,674
$20,597
$20,589
$20,487
$19,719
$19,130

$4,878
$5,877
$5,349
$4,369
$7,314
$7,181
$5,686
$4,470
$4,148
$4,327
$7,029
$4,897
$5,730
$5,226
$7,008
$6,003
$4,735
$4,973
$3,391
$5,939
$4,695
$5,081
$2,689
$3,247

$0
$4,044
$1,652
$3,061
$3,462
$3,735
$1,627
$2,343



Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter

Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter

$18,667
$18,476
$18,270
$18,102
$17,482
$17,408
$17,405
$17,206
$16,786
$16,338
$15,821
$15,624
$14,911
$14,480
$14,423
$14,236
$14,181
$14,077
$13,989
$13,961
$13,855
$13,715
$13,380
$13,271
$13,059
$13,008
$12,699
$12,514
$11,634
$11,479
$11,340
$11,215

$2,933
$1,524
$3,608
$1,493
$4,181
$1,446
$3,536
$1,553
$2,778
$1,348
$365
$0
$1,230
$1,192
$2,600
$340
$1,170
$1,932
$918
$1,175
$2,150
$1,888
$1,609
$2,024
$2,246
$1,065
$786
$2,162
$0

$0
$2,003
$1,950



Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.

Certificated - Non Mgmt.

John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter

Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter

$11,192
$11,115
$10,185
$9,757
$9,750
$9,703
$9,247
$8,500
$8,078
$7,980
$7,645
$7,194
$6,657
$6,607
$6,387
$5,850
$5,413
$5,020
$4,970
$4,878
$4,620
$4,515
$4,185
$4,118
$3,767
$3,684
$3,605
$3,553
$3,439
$3,364
$2,520
$2,292

$0

$0
$2,039
$798
$155
$1,566
$2,658
$711
$1,816
$658
$866
$594
$549
$545
$0
$62
$447
$0
$410
$1,087
$0
$372
$345
$0
$311
$1,306
$1,474
$293
$0

$0
$288
$763



Certificated - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.
Classified - Non Mgmt.

John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter
John Muir Charter

Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter
Muir Charter

$2,100
$2,043
$2,022
$2,016
$2,016
$2,016
$2,016

$0
$234
$231
$0
$0
$0
$0



